# WRIT OF EXECUTION - (MONEY JUDGEMENTS) Rules P.R.G.P. 3101 to 3149

CLEVELAND TRUST COMPANY	No1+0	) Term 1978	E.D.
PLAINTIFF	No2134	of 1976 Texaxxxx	J.D.
YS	No	Term 19	
SAMIR P. WEHBE		WRIT OF EXECUTION MONEY JUDGEMENTS)	
DEFENDANT	)		
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVA	ANIA, COUNTY C	FCOLUMBIA	
TO THE SHERIFF OFCOLUMBIA			
To satisfy the judgement, interest and costs of	againstSamir.P	Wehbe	
••••••	. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Defendant (	(s);
<ul><li>(1) You are directed to levy upon the proper therein; (Inquisition and Exemption Laws waived (2) You are also directed to attach the proper</li></ul>	l ana Londempation c	rana a d 1 a 1	
ofSamir.PWehbe			
		as Garnishee	
(Specifical	uy describe property)		
ALL that certain parcel or to Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bo BEGINNING at an iron pin on from Mount Zion to Legislative Rolands of J. L. Shultz (now or lat to an iron pin; thence by same, not an iron pin; thence by same so an iron pin on the western line of western line of said public road to the iron pin, the place of begaton CONTAINING 1 acre as surveyed 24, 1971. UPON WHICH is erected	the western line western line western line western line western line with 74 degrees orth 15 degrees of the aforesaid south 15 degrees inning.	ribed as follows, to with the of the public road lead running thence by other grees 30 minutes west 21 s 30 minutes east 200 fer 30 minutes east 218 feet public road; thence by the set 30 minutes west 200 fer set at 200 fer set 200 fe	t: eading her 18 fec eet to y the feet
and to notify the Garnishee (s) that  (a) an attachment has been issued;  (b) the garnishee (s) is enjoined from paying delivering any property of the defendant (s) or ot  (3) If the property of the defendant not levied of anyone other than the named garnishee (s), you garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.	herwise disposing there upon and subject to a	eof. Atachment is found in the possession	m
A true and correct copy certified	Amount due	\$.1,037.13	
from the records this 22 of	Interest from	***********	1
19.78		Total	1
Indianate & Potos	Plus costs as per	endorsement hereon.	7

Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of

Deputy

Columbia County, Penna.

Prothonotary

Dated .... May. . 22, . . 1978. .

(SEAL)



OFFICE OF

## SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HOUSE

BLDOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA, 17815

### VICTOR B. VANDLING

SHERIFF

TEL.: BUSINESS 717-784-555: RESIDENCE 717-752-5765 RAYMOND YACHIMOWSKI, JR.

CHIEF DEPUTY

JOHN J. O'BRIEN, DEPUTY LEE F. MENSINGER, DEPUTY LINDA D. MOWERY, DEPUTY

July 10, 1978

Franklin E. Kepner United Penn Bank Building Berwick, Pennsylvania 18603

Re: Cleveland Trust Company

Vs: Samir P. Wehbe

Dear Franklin:

The cost in these matters are No. 36 of 1978 ED: 9.75 and No. 40 of 1978 ED: 10.75, for a total of 20.50.

Very truly yours,

Raymond Yachimowski, Jr. Chief Deputy Sheriff.



## SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HOUSE

BLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA, 17815

### VICTOR B. VANDLING

SHERIFF

TEL.: BUSINESS 717-784-5551 RESIDENCE 717-752-5765 RAYMOND YACHIMOWSKI, JR.

CHIEF DEPUTY

JOHN J. D'ERIEN, DEPUTY LEE F. MENSINGER, DEPUTY LINDA D. MOWERY, DEPUTY

June 26, 1978

Press- Enterprise 111 West Main Street Bloomsburg, Pa. 17815

Legal Ad Department:

This is to confirm cancellation of the legal ads scheduled to run July 12, 19, and 26, 1978. Said ad being the Sheriff's Sale of Samir P. Wehbe.

Thank You,

Raymond Yachimowski, Jr. Chief Deputy Sheriff

RY/1dm

# WRIT OF EXECUTION - (MONEY JUDGEMENTS) Rules P.R.C.P. 3101 to 3149

CLEVELAND TRUST COMPANY	No	1+0 Term 19. 78. E.D.
····· PLAINTIFF		.34 of 1976 TexaxiexJ.D.
<b>v</b> s		Term 19
SAMIR P. WEHBE		WRIT OF EXECUTION
····· DEFENDANT		(MONEY JUDGEMENTS)
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVAN	VIA, COUNTY	OF . COLUMBIA
TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA	COUNTY	PENNA
To satisfy the judgement, interest and costs ago	dinstSamir	P. Wahha
***************************************		Defendant (s);
(1) You are directed to levy upon the property therein; (Inquisition and Exemption Laws waived a (2) You are also directed to attach the property	of the defendant	(s) and to sell his, her (or their) interest
of Samir P Wehbe		. Not levied upon in the possession
(Specifically	describe property	as Garnishee (s)
ALL that certain parcel or tracel columbia County, Pennsylvania, bound BEGINNING at an iron pin on the from Mount Zion to Legislative Routlands of J. L. Shultz (now or late) to an iron pin; thence by same, nor to an iron pin; thence by same sout an iron pin on the western line of western line of said public road so to the iron pin, the place of begin CONTAINING 1 acre as surveyed 24, 1971. UPON WHICH is erected a	nct of land desided and desided western land western land north 74 defrees the aforesaluth 15 degrees with 15 degrees and land.	situate in Franklin Township, cribed as follows, to wit: ine of the public road leading and running thence by other agrees 30 minutes west 218 feet as 30 minutes east 200 feet as 30 minutes east 218 feet to be jublic road; thence by the sees 30 minutes west 200 feet
and to notify the Garnishee (s) that  (a) an attachment has been issued;  (b) the garnishee (s) is enjoined from paying and delivering any property of the defendant (s) or otherway.  (3) If the property of the defendant not levied.		
(3) If the property of the defendant not levied upon of anyone other than the named garnishee (s), you are garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.	on und subject to re directed to noti	attachment is found in the possession fy him that he has been added as a
22nd	Amount due	s.1,037.13
Services of the 22 th description	Interest from	

Dated ....May..22,..1978.. (SEAL)

24

Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Penna.

Plus costs as per endorsement hereon.

Total .....

ALL that certain parcel or tract of land situate in Franklin Township, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pin on the western line of the public road leading from Mount Zion to Legislative Route No. 487, and running thence by other lands of J. L. Shultz (now or late) north 74 degrees 30 minutes west 218 feet to an iron pin; thence by same, north 15 degrees 30 minutes east 200 feet to an iron pin; thence by same south 74 degrees 30 minutes east 218 feet to an iron pin on the western line of the aforesaid public road; thence by the western line of said public road south 15 degrees 30 minutes west 200 feet to the iron pin, the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 1 acre as surveyed by Howard Fetterolf, R.E., on December 24, 1971. UPON WHICH is erected a Schult mobile home.

#### SHERIFF'S SALE

By virtue of a Writ of Execution issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, and to me directed, I will expose to public sale at the Sheriff's Office, in the Court House, in the Town of Bloomsburg, County of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, on

THURSDAY, AUGUST 3, 1978 at 2:00 o'clock P.M.

ALL that certain parcel or tract of land situate in Franklin Township, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pin on the western line of the public road leading from Mount Zion to Legislative Route No. 487, and running thence by other lands of J. L. Shultz (now or late) north 74 degrees 30 minutes west 218 feet to an iron pin; thence by same, north 15 degrees 30 minutes east 200 feet to an iron pin; thence by same south 74 degrees 30 minutes east 218 feet to an iron pin on the western line of the aforesaid public road; thence by the western line of said public road south 15 degrees 30 minutes west 200 feet to the iron pin, the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 1 acre as surveyed by Howard Fetterolf, R.E., on December 24, 1971. UPON WHICH is erected a Schult mobile home.

Taken into execution, etc., at the suit of Cleveland Trust Company vs Samir P. Wehbe, and to be sold as the property of Samir P. Wehbe.

Notice is hereby directed to all parties and claimants that a schedule of distribution will be filed by the Sheriff on August 11, 1978. Distribution will will be made in accordance with the Schedule unless exception are filed within ten (10) days thereafter.

Franklin E. Kepner, Attorney

VICTOR B. VANDLING, SHERIFF

Morning Press: Legal Advertisement, Wednesdays, July 12, 19, 26, 1978.

Berwick Ent.: Legal Advertisement, Wednesdays, July 12, 19, 26, 1978.

Henrie Printing Co.: Print Sale Bills.

Clara Krick, Tax Collector.

CLEVELAND TRUST COMPANY, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS PLAINFIFF, OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

\* COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH

VS.

SAMIR P. WEARE, DEFENDANT. : NO. 40 OF 1978 E.D. : NO. 2134 OF 1976 J.D.

### NOTICE OF SALE OF REAL PROPERTY

TO: Samir P. Wehbe 1327 North Hareison Avenue Indianapolis, Indiana 46219

YOU ARE HERESY NOTIFIED that a Writ of Execution has been issued at the suit of the Plaintiff above named and judgment entered as set forth above, and that certain real estate situate in the Township of Franklin, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, of which you are the owner or the reputed owner, will be exposed to public sale by the Sheriff of Columbia County on the \_\_\_\_\_ day of . 1978, at o'clock M. in the Sheriff's Office, Columbia County Court House, Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania.

The property to be sold is described as follows:

ALL that certain parcel or tract of land situate in Franklin Township, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

EMGINNING at an iron pin on the western line of the public road leading from Mount Zion to Legislative Route No. 437, and running thence by other lands of J. L. Shultz (new or late) north 74 degrees 30 minutes west 218 feet to an iron pin; thence by same, north 15 degrees 30 minutes east 200 feet to an iron pin; thence by same south 74 degrees 30 minutes east 218 feet to an iron pin on the western line of the aforesaid public road; thence by the western line of said public road south 15 degrees 10 minutes west 200 feet to the iron pin, the place of beginning.

CONTAINING I acre as surveyed by Howard Fetterolf, R.E., on December 24, 1971. UPON WHICH is erected a Schult mobile home.

Seized and taken in execution at the suit of Cleveland Trust Company, Plaintiff, vs. Samir P. Wehre, Defendant.

Said premises will be sold by the Sheriff of Columbia County, Pennsylvania. The name of the owner or reputed owner of said property is: SAMIR P. WEHBE.

Franklin E. Kepner

# WRIT OF EXECUTION — (MONEY JUDGEMENTS) Rules P.R.C.P. 3101 to 3149

CLEVELAND TRUST COMPANY	No. 140 Term 19.78.E.D.
PLAINTIFF	No2134.of.1976 TexaxXXXJ.D.
<b>v</b> s	No Term 19
SAMIR P. WEHBE	WRIT OF EXECUTION (MONEY JUDGEMENTS)
DEFENDANT	
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVA	ANIA, COUNTY OFCOLUMBIA
TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA	A COUNTY, PENNA.
To satisfy the judgement, interest and costs of	rgainstSamir P. Webbe
	Defendant (s);
(1) You are directed to levy upon the prope therein: (Inquisition and Exemption Laws waive	rty of the defendant (s) and to sell his, her (or their) interest
ofSamir.PWehhe	
	dly describe property)
Columbia County, Pennsylvania, be BEGINNING at an iron pin on from Mount Zion to Legislative Relands of J. L. Shultz (now or latto an iron pin; thence by same, to an iron pin; thence by same so an iron pin on the western line of said public road to the iron pin, the place of be-	ed by Howard Fetteroll, R.E., on December
delivering any property of the defendant (s) or	ng any debt to or for the account of the defendant (s) and from otherwise disposing thereof. ed upon and subject to attachment is found in the possession you are directed to notify him that he has been added as a
	Amount due \$.1,037.13
	Interest from
	Total Plus costs as per endorsement hereon.
DatedMay22,1978. (SEAL)	Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Penna.  By: Deputy

### SHERIFF'S SALE

By virtue of a Writ of Execution issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, and to me directed, I will expose to public sale at the Sheriff's Office, in the Court House, in the Town of Bloomsburg, County of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, on

> THURSDAY, AUGUST 3, 1978 at 2:00 o'clock P.M.

ALL that certain parcel or tract of land situate in Franklin Township, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit: BEGINNING at an iron pin on the western line of the public road leading from Mount Zion to Legislative Route No. 487, and running thence by other lands of J. L. Shultz (now or late) north 74 degrees 30 minutes west 218 fee to an iron pin; thence by same, north 15 degrees 30 minutes east 200 feet to an iron pin; thence by same south 74 degrees 30 minutes east 218 feet to an iron pin on the western line of the aforesaid public road; thence by the western line of said public road south 15 degrees 30 minutes west 200 feet to the iron pin, the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 1 acre as surveyed by Howard Fetterolf, R.E., on December

24, 1971. UPON WHICH is erected a Schult mobile home.

Taken into execution, etc., at the suit of Cleveland Trust Company vs Samir P. Wehbe, and to be sold as the property of Samir P. Wehbe.

Notice is hereby directed to all parties and claimants that a schedule of distribution will be filed by the Sheriff on August 11, 1978. Distribution will will be made in accordance with the Schedule unless exception are filed within ten (10) days thereafter.

Franklin E. Kepner, Attorney

VICTOR B. VANDLING, SHERIFF

Morning Press: Legal Advertisement, Wednesdays, July 12, 19, 26, 1978.

Berwick Ent.: Legal Advertisement, Wednesdays, July 12, 19, 26, 1978.

# # Henrie Printing Co.: Print Sale Bills.

WyClara Krick, Tax Collector.

Office Of

theriff of Columbia County

Bloomsburg, Pa. 17815

UNCLAIMED

CASSSS

G Hoch

Samir P. Webbe

No.

1327 North Hareison Avenue

Indianapolis, Indiana 46219

RESTRICTED DELIVERY

CERTIFIED RETURN RECEIPT

ADDRESSEE ONLY

ABINITY CHOICE

Described from RETURN

ABIA

י ס	WEST COLUMN	5				
PS Form	<ul> <li>SENDES: Complete items 1.2, and 3.</li> <li>Add your address in the "RE reverse.</li> </ul>	TURN TO spece on				
3811, Mar.	1. The following service is requested	(check one).				
3	Show to whom and date delive					
, <del>.</del>	Show to whom, date, & address	of delivery 35¢				
1976	RESTRICTED DELIVERY.					
	Show to whom and date delive	ered 65¢				
	RESTRICTED DELIVERY. Show to whom, date, and address of delivery 85¢					
	and additionally date, and addition	ss of delivery our				
i _	2. ARTICLE ADDRESSED TO:					
RETURN		-				
2	But But and a Latter					
	1221403000 10000					
RECEIPT,	3. ARTICLE DESCRIPTION:					
	REGISTERED NO. CERTIFIED NO.	INSURED NO.				
REGISTERED,						
: IST	(Always obtain signature of address					
ERE	I have received the article described above.  SIGNATURE   Addressee   Authorized agent					
		denorized agent				
	. 1					
S	4					
NSURED	DATE OF DELIVERY	POSTMARK				
INSURED AN	DATE OF DELIVERY	POSTMARK				
AND	DATE OF DELIVERY  5. ADDRESS (Complete only if requested)	POSTMARK				
AND	DATE OF DELIVERY	POSTMARK				
AND CERT	DATE OF DELIVERY  5. ADDRESS (Complete only if requested)	,				
AND	DATE OF DELIVERY	POSTMARK  CLERK'S INITIALS				
AND CERT	DATE OF DELIVERY  5. ADDRESS (Complete only if requested)	CLERK'S				

RESTRICTED BELIVERY

(20 10 10 10 2) (20 10 10 10 2)